Hose Kits  |  PVC & Rubber Hose  |  Hose Fittings  |  Clamps  |  Valves & Gauges  |  Pipe Fittings  |  Flanges & Bellows
Call 1300 852 795 Prices are plus GST, and delivery.
prices valid till 31st May 2024
or while stocks last.
LIMITED STOCK, ACT FAST!
Your complete fluid & transfer solution
BRASS HD SPRING CHECK VALVE WITH F&F BSP - E-TYPE
Code Description 5+ Each 1-4 Each
BSCVE-010 3/8" (10mm)  $6.36  $7.68
BSCVE-012 1/2" (12mm)  $7.01  $8.47
BSCVE-019 3/4" (19mm)  $9.81  $11.85
BSCVE-025 1" (25mm)  $15.20  $18.37
BSCVE-032 1 1/4" (32mm)  $23.35  $28.22
BSCVE-038 1 1/2" (38mm)  $32.01  $38.68
BSCVE-050 2" (50mm)  $47.54  $57.45
BSCVE-065 2 1/2" (65mm)  $102.65  $124.03
BSCVE-075 3" (75mm)  $156.87  $189.55
BSCVE-100 4" (100mm)  $235.19  $284.18
BRASS GATE VALVE WITH F&F BSP
Code Description 5+ Each 1-4 Each
BSGV-012 1/2" (12mm)  $6.17  $7.45
BSGV-019 3/4" (19mm)  $9.37  $11.32
BSGV-025 1” (25mm)  $12.66  $15.30
BSGV-032 1 1/4” (32mm)  $22.32  $26.97
BSGV-038 1 1/2" (38mm)  $31.49  $38.05
BSGV-050 2" (50mm)  $43.13  $52.12
BSGV-065 2 1/2" (65mm)  $82.15  $99.27
BSGV-075 3" (75mm)  $129.38  $156.33
BSGV-0100 4" (100mm)  $188.94  $228.30
BRASS Y-STRAINER WITH F&F BSP
Code Description 5+ Each 1-4 Each
BYSV-011 3/8" (10mm)  $4.81  $5.82
BYSV-012 1/2" (12mm)  $5.41  $6.53
BYSV-019 3/4" (19mm)  $8.50  $10.27
BYSV-025 1" (25mm)  $11.50  $13.90
BYSV-032 1 1/4" (32mm)  $23.14  $27.97
BYSV-038 1 1/2" (38mm)  $29.14  $35.22
BYSV-050 2" (50mm)  $49.53  $59.85
BYSV-065 2 /12" (65mm)  $102.61  $123.98
BYSV-075 3" (75mm)  $111.12  $134.27
BRASS SWING CHECK VALVE WITH F&F BSP
Code Description 5+ Each 1-4 Each
BSWV-012 3/4" (12mm)  $5.86  $7.08
BSWV-019 3/4” (19mm)   $8.83  $10.67
BSWV-025 1" (25mm)  $12.98  $15.68
BSWV-032 1 1/4" (32mm)  $19.61  $23.70
BSWV-038 1 1/2" (38mm)  $24.88  $30.07
BSWV-050 2" (50mm)  $37.52  $45.33
BSWV-065 2 1/2" (65mm)  $92.14  $111.33
BSWV-075 3" (175mm)  $127.32  $153.85
BSWV-100 4" (100mm)  $195.16  $235.82
NICKEL PLATED BALL VALVE WITH M&F BSP
Code Description 5+ Each 1-4 Each
BBVMF-008 1/4" (6mm)  $6.51  $7.87
BBVMF-010 3/8" (10mm)  $6.51  $7.87
BBVMF-012 1/2" (12mm)  $6.97  $8.42
BBVMF-019 3/4" (19mm)  $10.63  $12.85
BBVMF-025 1" (25mm)  $15.01  $18.13
BBVMF-032 1 1/4" (32mm)  $25.64  $30.98
BBVMF-038 1 1/2" (38mm)  $38.08  $46.02
BBVMF-050 2" (50mm)  $55.82  $67.45
NICKEL PLATED BALL VALVE WITH F&F BSP
Code Description 5+ Each 1-4 Each
BBVFF-006 1/4" (6mm)  $5.42  $6.55
BBVFF-010 3/8" (10mm)  $5.42  $6.55
BBVFF-012 1/2" (12mm)  $5.93  $7.17
BBVFF-019 3/4" (19mm)  $7.83  $9.47
BBVFF-025 1" (25mm)  $11.54  $13.95
BBVFF-032 1 1/4" (32mm)  $22.17  $26.78
BBVFF-038 1 1/2" (38mm)  $31.56  $38.13
BBVFF-050 2" (50mm)  $48.14  $58.17
BBVFF-065 2 1/2" (65mm)  $107.56  $129.97
BBVFF-075 3" (75mm)  $156.83  $189.50
BBVFF-100 4" (100mm)  $220.01  $265.85
Brass and Nickel
Plated Valve Specials
ONLY FOR THE MONTH OF MAY